
Coaches:

Ricardo Doylet Kernan Middle School
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 9, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ Mandarin Middle
School

5:00
PM

MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Jan 10, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Oceanway Middle
School

5:00
PM

KERNAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Jan 17, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Duncan U. Fletcher
Middle School
(Senators)

5:00
PM

KERNAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Jan 22, 2023 Sun Regular
Season

@ Landmark Middle
School

5:00
PM

LANDMARK MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Fort Caroline Middle
School

5:00
PM

KERNAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Jan 29, 2023 Sun Regular
Season Landmark Middle School 5:00

PM
KERNAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Jan 31, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Mayport Middle
School

5:00
PM

MAYPORT MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Feb 5, 2023 Sun Regular
Season

@ Fort Caroline Middle
School

5:00
PM

FORT CAROLINE
MIDDLE SCHOOL NL

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Arlington Middle
School

5:00
PM

ARLINGTON MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Feb 12, 2023 Sun Regular
Season

@ Duncan U. Fletcher
Middle School
(Senators)

5:00
PM

DUNCAN U.
FLETCHER MIDDLE
SCHOOL

NL

Feb 14, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Mayport Middle School 5:00

PM
KERNAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL

Feb 21, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Arlington Middle School 5:00

PM
KERNAN MIDDLE
SCHOOL NL
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